MIKROTIME
SPORT SYSTEMS
Top 20 Results
Posn Bib Rider Name
1: 216  Chris SINDEN
2: 127  Darren HOWARTH
3: 116  Michael KAYCLIFF
4: 103 James McKNIGHT
5: 236  Simon NEWTON
6: 278 Ben STEPHENSON
7: 196 Jim DAVAGE
8: 84  Daniel JONES
9: 199  Martin OGDEN
10: 90  Simon PARKINSON
11: 106 Alex STOCK
12: 98  Daniel HUMIS
13: 28  Steve THOMPSON
14: 223 Tim GREEN
15: 213 Jim SWINDELL
16: 72  Ben DEAKIN
17: 197 Tom DAVAGE
18: 136 Tim WEBB
19: 188 Matt GILL
20: 88 Tom DEACON

Race 1 Youth 12 To 16

Posn Bib
1: 278
2: 28
3 52
4: 37
5: 65
6: 55
7 36
8: 7
9: 41
10: 50
11: 22
12: 54
13: 51
14. 271
15: 11
16: 34
17: 69
18: 35
19: 19
20: 53
21: 44
22: 17
23: 3
24 10
25: 1
26: 270

Rider Name

Ben STEPHENSON
Steve THOMPSON
Gleen DESPRES
Andrew COOPER
Andrew HUGHES
Jason DAVIES

Frank GALLAGHER
Nick LINDSAY
Darrell UPTON

Ben CALVERT
Rory ALAN-BENNET
Mathew PARKINSON
Elliot TANNER
Simon BARTLE
Tom STONELL
Simon BELL
William DAVIS
Luke JONES

Dan WALLER
Danny LEIGH

James CONSIDINE
Nick BEARDS

Joe HORTON

Sam DALE

Owain JAMES
Oliver BUCKLAND

Pedalhounds Nantmawr Cup

Long Course Race 4

Sunday 7" December 2003

Club/Sponsor

Kona Clarkes
Prat Racing
Berie Maffoons

MBUK/Scott USA

Imperial Racing
Giant

BMX
MBUK/Scott

Summit Cycles
JE James Cycles
Need One

Southerndownhill. Com

Club/Sponsor
MBUK/Scott USA

Pearce Cycles RT

Fort Royal
High Peak Cycles
Chace Racing

Downhiller.Info-Race Tea

High Peak Cycles

Imperial Racing
Brooks Cycles/Ingear

Astonhill Jar Devo

Imperial Racing
JJB Sports

Class
Senior
Master
Master
Junior
Senior
Youth
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Youth
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Master
Senior
Junior

Run 1

2:15.63
2:07.05
2:05.60
2:27.63
2:12.94
2:11.38
2:13.43
2:11.39
2:09.68
2:11.75
2:16.87
2:13.08
2:22.03
2:21.43
2:15.03
2:19.98
2:15.26
2:17.62
2:16.90
2:19.04
Non-Fin
2:20.52
2:20.95
2:23.73
2:23.22
2:23.65

Nantmawr Quarry, Nr Oswestry

Run 1
1:57.01
1:59.47
2:08.56
2:01.40
2:00.44
2:15.63
4:11.26
2:07.24
2:07.89
2:04.63
2:03.70
2:05.92
2:07.05
2:04.58
2:10.00
2:05.64
Non-Fin
2:14.58
2:08.17
2:06.13

Run 2
2:01.79
2:04.16
2:05.51
2:07.72
2:07.97
2:08.11
2:08.48
2:08.77
2:09.27
2:09.30
2:09.34
2:12.02
2:12.54
2:12.97
2:13.54
2:15.16
2:22.15
2:15.41
2:15.47
2:16.11
2:16.86
2:16.95
2:17.19
2:17.95
2:19.29
2:19.64

Run 2
1:54.80
1:59.05
1:59.43
2:00.30
2:03.87
2:01.79
2:02.31
2:02.90
2:03.03
2:03.40
2:03.81
2:03.86
2:04.16
2:04.25
2:04.38
2:04.53
2:05.17
2:05.24
2:05.36
2:05.42

Best
2:01.79
2:04.16
2:05.51
2:07.72
2:07.97
2:08.11
2:08.48
2:08.77
2:09.27
2:09.30
2:09.34
2:12.02
2:12.54
2:12.97
2:13.54
2:15.16
2:15.26
2:15.41
2:15.47
2:16.11
2:16.86
2:16.95
2:17.19
2:17.95
2:19.29
2:19.64
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Race 1 Youth 12 To 16 (Cont)

Posn Bib Rider Name Club/Sponsor
27: 43  Jonathan FOOTER-SMITH

28: 274  Gregory CAIN

29: 48  Ryan PENNINGTON High Peak Cycles
30: 21 Sam OWEN

31: 279 Daniel SANDERS

32: 29  Chris MANDER

33: 45  Dan PEARSON

34: 63  Stuart ] FLETCHER

35: 61 Ryan LISTER

36: 30 Josh HONEYBOURNE

37: 27  Marcus HAYNES

38: 284  Michael JONES

39: 282  Danny ROPES

40: 8 Ben BATHWELL Private

41: 40  Sam BIRCH Team Skene

42: 273  Gareth JONES

43: 42 Anthony TAYLOR High Peak Cycles
44: 47  Richard GRIFFITHS

45: 46  Ryan STOPFORD High Peak Cycles

46: 31 Russell EDWARDS
47: 26  Jake OAKEN

48: 66  Peter SCULLION
49: 14  Rick BAILEY

50: 6 Ben CRUMP
51: 56 Paul BURNEY
52: 2 Louis SWANN

53: 33 Michael J GRIFFITHS

54: 275  Guir BROOKIE

55: 15 Jason FYKE

56: 59  Edward DAVIES

57: 67 Ben CLAYTON

58: 64  Edward SMITH Hardcore
59: 70  Charles WILLIAMS

60: 68 Alex EDWARDS

61: 4 Bob HEATHCOTE

62: 13 Steve JONES

63: 38 Josh RYAN

64: 281 Liam LEATHERBARROW

65: 25  Andy KUCHARIK Uttoxeter Cycles
66: 12 Jaine OWEN

67: 39  Andrew COOPER Uttoxeter Cycles
68: 16 Ben BITHELL Imperial Racing

69: 272 Todd KEARNEY

70: 23 Billy HOLLINS

71: 283  Ashley MARTIN

72: 20 Christopher FELL

73: 24 Robert GRAY

74: 276  Callum MELVILLE

75: 18 Ben WALLER JIB Sports

76: 277  Will AITKEN

77: 57  Tom McCORMACK

78: 49  Byron STUBLEY

79: 58  Stuart MacCORMACK
285  Michael PAYNE

Run 1
2:19.90
2:23.42
2:21.24
2:28.32
2:26.76
2:28.48
2:23.85
2:56.79
2:25.64
2:2591
2:28.35
2:29.65
2:31.57
2:31.35
2:30.65
2:47.46
2:30.55
2:35.90
2:35.12
2:37.46
2:39.73
2:41.40
2:36.06
2:38.31
2:39.21
2:37.55
3:59.71
2:51.05
2:38.76
2:40.18
2:52.19
2:43.68
2:43.56
5:05.63
2:45.06
2:47.09
2:47.93
2:53.99
3:02.06
2:50.85
3:03.60
3:01.73
3:04.98
2:58.05
2:58.06
3:02.61
3:02.45
Non-Fin
3:08.51
3:16.23
3:22.01
3:48.78
3:59.57
Non-Fin

Run 2
2:27.87
2:19.96
2:21.32
2:22.07
2:22.09
2:23.27
2:40.76
2:24.18
2:24.51
2:24.76
2:24.87
2:26.62
2:27.74
2:28.05
2:28.11
2:29.50
Scratch
2:32.48
2:32.79
2:33.69
2:34.79
2:34.83
2:36.31
2:36.50
2:37.25
2:37.40
2:37.77
2:38.19
2:51.35
2:39.21
2:40.62
2:40.76
2:42.94
2:43.69
2:43.86
2:49.52
2:51.51
2:48.50
2:49.33
2:49.50
2:51.20
2:53.21
2:56.63
2:56.94
3:32.88
3:02.09
3:02.86
3:05.89
3:10.87
Scratch
Scratch
3:32.62
3:48.91
Scratch

Best
2:19.90
2:19.96
2:21.24
2:22.07
2:22.09
2:23.27
2:23.85
2:24.18
2:24.51
2:24.76
2:24.87
2:26.62
2:27.74
2:28.05
2:28.11
2:29.50
2:30.55
2:32.48
2:32.79
2:33.69
2:34.79
2:34.83
2:36.06
2:36.50
2:37.25
2:37.40
2:37.77
2:38.19
2:38.76
2:39.21
2:40.62
2:40.76
2:42.94
2:43.69
2:43.86
2:47.09
2:47.93
2:48.50
2:49.33
2:49.50
2:51.20
2:53.21
2:56.63
2:56.94
2:58.06
3:02.09
3:02.45
3:05.89
3:08.51
3:16.23
3:22.01
3:32.62
3:48.91
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Race 2 Junior 17 To 18

Posn Bib Rider Name

1: 103 James McKNIGHT

2 84  Daniel JONES

3 90  Simon PARKINSON
4. 106  Alex STOCK

5: 98 Daniel HUMIS

6: 72  Ben DEAKIN

7 88 Tom DEACON

8: 101  Robbie DAVIES

9: 97  James ROTHWELL
10: 80 Edward WARBARTON
11: 93  Rob SCULLION

12: 99  Ashley STEPHENSON
13: 96 Paul BARNES

14: 100 Daniel YEOMAN

15: 108 Richard GILBERT

16: 95  Ricky CROMPTON
17: 89  Peter BALLIN

18: 81 Tom ASTON

19: 73  Tom DALE

20: 94  Adam LISTER

21: 87  John DENHOLM

22: 74  Daniel JONES

23: 105 Elliot HIGGINS

24 91 Andrew WINSTANLEY
25: 109  Dexter LINES

26: 85  Josh DODD

27: 76  Paul THORNBERRY
28: 71  Paul WHITTALL

29: 75  Daniel THOMAS

30: 82  Adrian HALL

31: 77  Andrew HUTCHINSON
32: 102 Richard WESTON

33: 83  Simon OAKDEN

34: 86  Mark AIREY

35: 107  Craig BURNS

36: 110 Damian LOVETT

37: 79  Adam SPALL

Race 3 Master 30+

Posn Bib Rider Name

1: 127  Darren HOWARTH
2: 116  Michael KAYCLIFF
3 136 Tim WEBB

4: 137  Adrian BRADLEY
5: 138 A BROOKS

6: 141  Simon PATOW

7 144  David LANE

8: 128  Jamie ARMITAGE
9: 125  Alan HAWKES

10: 131  Chris HORTON

11: 130 Jon ANDRESS

12: 140  Andrew TRAFFORD
13: 129  Stephen CROWLEY
14: 139 Roel DRIESEN

15: 115 Simon CLARKE

16: 133  Huw DAVIES

17: 114  Nick STEVENS

Club/Sponsor
Berie Maffoons
Imperial Racing

BMX
MBUK/Scott
Need One

Team Skene
Leisure Lakes
High Peak Cycles
Summit Cycles
CP Cycles
Imperial RT/Bikes

Leisure Lakes

Wirral Dirt

Delamer Development

Delamere Development Sq

High Peak Cycles

Freeridewales

Uttoxeter Cycles

Club/Sponsor

Kona Clarkes

Prat Racing
Southerndownhill. Com
Beics Betws

In Gear / Brooks Cycles
Descent World

Repack Racing

High Peak Cycles Glossop
Downhiller.Info
Scambolini

Scambolini

Doddy

Oztown

Shining
Oztown/Point Five
Oztown/Culina

Run 1
2:01.40
2:07.24
2:04.63
2:03.70
2:05.92
2:05.64
2:06.13
2:12.65
2:06.22
2:08.48
2:06.49
2:10.93
2:09.16
2:12.81
2:15.20
2:15.60
2:12.79
2:15.95
2:19.25
2:15.26
2:18.44
2:17.85
2:15.89
2:17.33
2:20.69
2:26.19
2:22.28
Non-Fin
2:22.69
2:24.90
2:33.84
2:54.25
2:35.68
2:44.37
2:37.56
2:55.20
3:13.99

Run 1
1:59.47
2:08.56
2:14.58
2:09.69
2:09.57
2:09.20
2:08.45
2:11.40
2:14.14
2:14.02
2:13.13
2:15.67
2:16.21
2:18.73
2:18.21
2:21.14
2:19.73

Run 2
2:00.30
2:02.90
2:03.40
2:03.81
2:03.86
2:04.53
2:05.42
2:05.69
2:07.71
2:06.47
2:07.59
2:07.88
2:08.49
2:08.65
2:09.76
2:09.85
2:11.68
2:13.65
2:13.65
2:14.46
2:15.28
2:15.67
2:17.27
2:16.03
2:16.68
2:19.01
2:20.51
2:21.16
2:23.29
2:26.43
2:33.07
2:33.48
2:45.86
2:35.95
Scratch
2:45.08
3:35.04

Run 2
1:59.05
1:59.43
2:05.24
2:05.93
2:06.82
2:06.89
2:08.33
2:09.56
2:11.17
2:12.22
2:12.47
2:13.28
2:13.98
2:14.04
2:16.75
2:17.08
2:19.24

Best
2:00.30
2:02.90
2:03.40
2:03.70
2:03.86
2:04.53
2:05.42
2:05.69
2:06.22
2:06.47
2:06.49
2:07.88
2:08.49
2:08.65
2:09.76
2:09.85
2:11.68
2:13.65
2:13.65
2:14.46
2:15.28
2:15.67
2:15.89
2:16.03
2:16.68
2:19.01
2:20.51
2:21.16
2:22.69
2:24.90
2:33.07
2:33.48
2:35.68
2:35.95
2:37.56
2:45.08
3:13.99

Best
1:59.05
1:59.43
2:05.24
2:05.93
2:06.82
2:06.89
2:08.33
2:09.56
2:11.17
2:12.22
2:12.47
2:13.28
2:13.98
2:14.04
2:16.75
2:17.08
2:19.24
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Race 3 Master 30+ (Cont)

Rider Name

Tony KITSON

Howard HURST

Neil WILLIAMS
Stephen STANKER
Mak PARKINSON
Brett JONES

Paul TRAFFORD

Alan McENTEGGART
Piers JONES

Kai MORGAN
Clifford RODGER
Mike WILLIAMS
James HOLLINS

Phil

Ian WOOD

Keith THOMAS MINOR

Race 4 Veteran 40+

Posn Bib
18: 121
19: 120
20: 142
21: 119
22: 124
23: 135
24: 112
25: 126
26: 132
27: 113
28: 134
29: 111
30: 117
31: 143
32: 122
33: 118
Posn Bib
1: 291
2: 294
3: 152
4: 293
5: 155
6: 157
7: 290
8: 158
9: 160
10: 151
11: 154
12: 156
13: 295
14: 153
15: 292
16: 159
17: 296

150

Rider Name
Robert BROOKS
Adrian HUME
Dave CARR
Angelo SARTORI
Dai JONES

Pete MARCROFT
Frank BELL

Gary LANGFORD
David DOIG

Alex FOWLIE
Steve BRIDGMAN
Rod BITHELL
Chris YEOMANS
Steve JONES
Stephen STABLEY
Colin GRAY

Jerry TUBB

Tan HUTCHINSON

Race 5 Women 16+
Posn Bib

1:
2:
3:

163
162
161

Rider Name

Bronwyn HAWTHORN
Aimeel DIX

K BOSSEY

Race 6 Senior 19 To 29
Posn Bib

1:

mEYXRnb0N

— o -

216
236
196
199
223
213
197
188
202
215
239
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Rider Name
Chris SINDEN
Simon NEWTON
Jim DAVAGE
Martin OGDEN
Tim GREEN

Jim SWINDELL
Tom DAVAGE
Matt GILL
Anthony DALTON
Jim HARDY
David AMOS

Club/Sponsor

Hotandfruity.Com

JJB Sports
Oztown

TWR

Scwelsh
Team Skene

Repack

Club/Sponsor
Scambolini
Meerkat
WREA Racing

VT Racing
Mingeater
Mingeater

Banzai Bees
Santa CRUZ

Club/Sponsor

Team Skene
TWR

Club/Sponsor

Giant
Summit Cycles
JE James Cycles

CP Cycles

High Peak Cycles

J E James

Run 1
2:19.53
2:24.71
2:20.02
2:23.12
2:21.14
2:24 .47
2:25.08
2:26.02
2:28.46
2:27.19
2:27.74
2:32.26
2:37.71
2:55.48
2:43.69
2:44.85

Run 1
2:12.83
2:12.12
2:18.69
2:20.89
2:23.57
2:28.84
2:27.02
2:30.26
2:30.90
2:35.51
2:43.10
2:38.77
2:43.42
2:46.71
2:44.53
2:50.31
2:58.93
Non-Fin

Run 1
2:45.93
2:48.80
2:49.24

Run 1
1:57.01
2:00.44
4:11.26
2:07.89
2:04.58
2:10.00
Non-Fin
2:08.17
2:09.06
2:08.42
2:05.85

Run 2
2:19.35
2:19.50
2:20.00
2:20.84
2:23.59
2:21.47
2:21.47
2:23.84
2:24.00
2:25.98
2:29.52
2:30.81
2:36.19
2:37.53
2:38.04
2:41.64

Run 2
2:10.13
2:13.65
2:20.02
2:21.92
2:22.70
2:23.72
2:26.03
2:26.79
2:37.47
2:35.18
2:38.54
2:40.69
2:38.81
2:42.98
2:47.82
2:46.98
3:00.49
Scratch

Run 2
2:44.79
3:10.43
2:49.46

Run 2
1:54.80
2:03.87
2:02.31
2:03.03
2:04.25
2:04.38
2:05.17
2:05.36
2:05.56
2:05.67
2:07.89
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Best
2:19.35
2:19.50
2:20.00
2:20.84
2:21.14
2:21.47
2:21.47
2:23.84
2:24.00
2:25.98
2:27.74
2:30.81
2:36.19
2:37.53
2:38.04
2:41.64

Best
2:10.13
2:12.12
2:18.69
2:20.89
2:22.70
2:23.72
2:26.03
2:26.79
2:30.90
2:35.18
2:38.54
2:38.77
2:38.81
2:42.98
2:44.53
2:46.98
2:58.93

Best
2:44.79
2:48.80
2:49.24

Best
1:54.80
2:00.44
2:02.31
2:03.03
2:04.25
2:04.38
2:05.17
2:05.36
2:05.56
2:05.67
2:05.85

Results are also posted to: http://www.mikrotime.com and http://mtb.results.nu




Race 6 Senior 19 To 29 (Cont)

Posn Bib
12: 176
13: 189
14. 232
15: 190
16: 180
17: 217
18: 194
19: 181
20: 182
21: 219
22: 186
23: 205
24: 240
25: 193
26: 218
27: 242
28: 233
29: 201
30: 225
31: 203
32: 200
33:. 214
34. 228
35: 185
36: 220
37. 174
38: 244
39: 177
40: 212
41: 191
42: 187
43. 229
44. 234
45. 173
46: 208
47. 246
48. 241
49. 224
50: 209
51: 211
52: 207
53. 235
54. 195
55: 243
56: 221
57: 230
58: 198
59: 210
60: 231
61: 192
62: 183
63: 226
64. 237
65: 238
66: 227
67: 172
68: 206

Rider Name

Adam SMITH

Nick IRELAND
Simon PRATT
Graham MOORE
Martyn PARR

Dewi WILLIAMS
Mark HINCHLIFFE
David C ADDISON
Dominic BENT
Tim WALKINGTON
Rich ABRAHAM
Dayne TABERNOR
Alex SMILES

Phill SWEENEY

Richard GREATBATCH

Blake PRIME

John COOKSON
Lee CARTER
Simon WARD

Tim MALLINSON
Joseph DAEREUX
Tristan MAYOR
Paul JOICEY
Rupert SHAKESPEARE
John JONES

Adam BEECH
Chris BIVEN

Matt CRAWFORD
Jonathan WALKER
John KUCHARIK
Tom MARCHMENT
Dave PEGG

Ben DRAPER
David WILLIAMS
Chris HOUSE
Andrew ROBINSON
Gareth EDWARDS
Andy WARD
William BODY
Edward MORRIS
Adrian MORRIS
Peter HEYWARD
Peter CANNON
Andy FURNESS
Tim CARTER
Stephen GOLDING
Scott WESTON
Nathan HARRAL
Karl BINGHAM
Sebastian HORE
Lucas NEWELL
Paul SHOTTON
Simon JICKELLS
Karl PORTER

Don WILLIAMSON
Tom ROBERTS
Robert GIBBS

Club/Sponsor
Grizedale MTB

Pearce Cycles RT
TWR

Leisure Lakes
High Peak Cycles
Sayord Uni
Oztown

Downhill Info
Snowdonian Downbhill
In Gear/Browns Cycles
Race Racing

The Lounge

Albany Cycles

Aston Hill
Snake Fist

VT Racing

Uttoxeter Cycles
Lufbra Students CC
Albany Cycles

Snake Fist
Loughborough Uni

Mau Uni / Team Sperm
Mountain Cycle UK

Loughborough Uni

Loughborough Uni
Pimp Daddy Racing
TW At
Buckingham Bikes
Southern Downbhill

Albany Cycles
Uttoxeter Cycles

TVT Racing
Cyclesense

Snake Fist

Run 1
Non-Fin
2:08.20
2:09.66
2:09.80
2:12.89
2:10.16
2:13.14
2:10.63
2:09.07
2:10.37
2:12.71
2:11.34
2:10.26
2:12.84
2:11.06
2:17.16
2:12.66
2:12.78
2:20.15
2:13.73
2:16.83
2:13.97
2:15.57
2:15.45
2:14.04
2:14.81
2:14.92
2:14.96
2:17.98
2:16.85
2:16.40
2:17.71
2:16.90
2:18.51
2:17.16
2:22.37
2:19.49
2:18.05
2:21.69
2:20.56
2:21.67
2:19.19
2:20.89
2:22.36
2:21.33
2:26.90
2:22.12
2:24.80
2:24.87
2:25.04
2:33.24
2:35.87
Non-Fin
2:31.98
2:34.51
2:35.71
2:38.63

Run 2
2:06.26
2:06.68
2:07.85
2:08.01
2:08.04
2:08.09
2:08.32
2:08.53
2:08.62
2:09.66
2:10.06
2:10.18
2:10.85
2:10.88
2:11.69
2:12.16
2:12.68
2:13.01
2:12.78
2:13.02
2:13.10
2:13.77
2:13.78
2:13.96
2:16.61
2:14.70
2:20.70
Non-Fin
2:15.44
2:15.76
2:15.83
2:16.35
2:16.62
2:16.84
2:17.46
2:17.71
2:17.90
2:19.46
2:18.15
2:19.05
2:19.11
Scratch
2:20.72
2:20.83
2:33.27
2:21.36
Non-Fin
2:24.34
2:24.53
2:34.32
2:25.70
2:25.90
2:25.97
2:42.86
2:49.88
2:36.41
2:42.19
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Best
2:06.26
2:06.68
2:07.85
2:08.01
2:08.04
2:08.09
2:08.32
2:08.53
2:08.62
2:09.66
2:10.06
2:10.18
2:10.26
2:10.88
2:11.06
2:12.16
2:12.66
2:12.78
2:12.78
2:13.02
2:13.10
2:13.77
2:13.78
2:13.96
2:14.04
2:14.70
2:14.92
2:14.96
2:15.44
2:15.76
2:15.83
2:16.35
2:16.62
2:16.84
2:17.16
2:17.71
2:17.90
2:18.05
2:18.15
2:19.05
2:19.11
2:19.19
2:20.72
2:20.83
2:21.33
2:21.36
2:22.12
2:24.34
2:24.53
2:25.04
2:25.70
2:25.90
2:25.97
2:31.98
2:34.51
2:35.71
2:38.63
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Race 6 Senior 19 To 29 (Cont)

Posn Bib
69: 204
70: 184
71. 222
72: 178
73: 245
74: 179

Rider Name
Dand LANTON
Blake BRETT
Paul CARLSSON
Adam PAYNE
James LACEY
Jon HARCOURT

Club/Sponsor
RAF

Red Ford Fiesta
TW At

VT Racing
Freeridewales

Run 1
2:56.93
2:47.85
3:03.28
2:48.56
2:50.73
3:01.68

Run 2
2:39.03
2:42.41
2:46.12
Scratch
Non-Fin
Non-Fin
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Best
2:39.03
2:42.41
2:46.12
2:48.56
2:50.73
3:01.68
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